PRIME DESIGN

A Safe Fleet Brand

\bigcirc \square \bigcirc \bigcirc

STROBE/GO–LIGHT HOLDER OVER THE CAB TRUCK RACK

PRIME DESIGN, A SAFE FLEET BRAND Address: 580 Opperman Drive, Eagan, MN 55123 • Toll Free: 1.8.PRIME.RACK Fax: 651-552-1799 • Email: info@primedesign.net • Website: www.primedesign.net

CONTENTS OVERVIEW

ASH-8127 Strobe/Go-Light Holder -



Note: Rack model is shown in this Manual for illustrative purposes only, and is not included with this Light Holder assembly.



*Crossbar Mounting Connectors packaged separately A Safe Fleet Brand PRIME DESIGN, A SAFE FLEET BRAND • Address: 580 Opperman Drive, Eagan, MN 55123 • Toll Free: 1.8. PRIME.RACK • Fax: 651-552-1799 • Email: info@primedesign.net • Website: www.primedesign.net • TM & © 2022 PRIME DESIGN. PROTECTED BY ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING PATENT NO.'s 6764268, 6971563, 8511525, 8991889, 9102482, 9415726, 9481314, 9506292, 9776476, 9796340, 10470565, 10486608, 10501022, 10578182, 10654420, 10688937, 10836312 AND OTHER PATENTS PENDING



PRIME DESIGN, A SAFE FLEET BRAND • Address: 580 Opperman Drive, Eagan, MN 55123 • Toll Free: 1.8.PRIME.RACK • Fax: 651-552-1799 • Email: info@primedesign.net • Website: www.primedesign.net • TM & © 2022 PRIME DESIGN. PROTECTED BY ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING PATENT NO.'s 6764268, 6971563, 8511525, 8991889, 9102482, 9415726, 9481314, 9506292, 9776476, 9796340, 10470565, 10486608, 10501022, 10578182, 10654420, 10688937, 10836312 AND OTHER PATENTS PENDING

ASH-8127 ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3



PRIME DESIGN, A SAFE FLEET BRAND • Address: 580 Opperman Drive, Eagan, MN 55123 • Toll Free: 1.8.PRIME.RACK • Fax: 651-552-1799 • Email: info@primedesign.net • Website: www.primedesign.net • TM & © 2022 PRIME DESIGN. PROTECTED BY ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING PATENT NO.'s 6764268, 6971563, 8511525, 8991889, 9102482, 9415726, 9481314, 9506292, 9776476, 9796340, 10470565, 10486608, 10501022, 10578182, 10654420, 10688937, 10836312 AND OTHER PATENTS PENDING

Ζ

E DESIG

RIM